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197302190000
07730

02/19/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY,
EDWARD

12 7

197302210000
08310

02/21/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY,
HILDEGARD

12 8

197305180000
28040

05/18/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLT, WAYNE
T.

12 85

197307100000
39100

07/10/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUTTLESWO
RTH, KELLEY
& J

12 129

197508220000
45440

08/22/1975
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HULSEY,
WILLIAM E.

13 137

197703250000
27160

03/25/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELEAN,
W.D.     ETAL

14 131

197703250000
27150

03/25/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTO
SERVICE
CENTER
ETAL

14 131

198105280000
59660

05/28/1981
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
MICHAEL

17 757

198108140000
88460

08/14/1981
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SORROW,
GLENN L.

18 19

198206250000
68440

06/25/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS, BILL
AKA WILLIAM

19 87

198208160000
88490

08/16/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HULTQUIST,
LEONARD
IIETAL

19 244

198304190000
56780

04/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
DOROTHY

20 239

198311030002
02920

11/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALONE,
JOSEPH E. &
NANCY

21 145

198406150001
24790

06/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADDEN,
SIDNEY R.

21 914

198503130000
56460

03/13/1985
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHACKELFOR
D KENNETH L.

20 738

197511040000
61590

11/04/1975
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN,
DORMAN

13 230

198005020000
49470

05/02/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIS,
KENNETH O.

16 439

198008210000
92720

08/21/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHATHAM, AL 16 780

198008270000
94940

08/27/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUBERT,
JAMES L.

16 798

198008150000
89950

08/15/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE, PAUL,
JR. & LINDA

16 757

198008180000
90430

08/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REID,
NORMAN

16 765

198009230001
07580

09/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHATHAM AL
DBA
SERVICES

16 896

198009230001
07570

09/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SERVICES &
WATER SER-
ETAL

16 896



198106050000
62950

06/05/1981
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SORROW,
GLENN L.

17 784

198106150000
65750

06/15/1981
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMSON,
DEBBIE

17 803

198111300001
27350

11/30/1981
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE, JOHN
E.

18 341

198201060000
00800

01/06/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATTHEWS,
CECIL M.

18 454

198206250000
68510

06/25/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
WILLIAM

19 87

198208160000
88530

08/16/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINE CREST
HOMES INC
ETAL

19 244

198304190000
56820

04/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDYKE,
DEAN F.

20 237


