Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197302190000 07730	02/19/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY, EDWARD	12	7				
197302210000 08310	02/21/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY, HILDEGARD	12	8				
197305180000 28040	05/18/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLT, WAYNE T.	12	85				
197307100000 39100	07/10/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUTTLESWO RTH, KELLEY & J	12	129				
197508220000 45440	08/22/1975 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HULSEY, WILLIAM E.	13	137				
197703250000 27160	03/25/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELEAN, W.D. ETAL	14	131				
197703250000 27150	03/25/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTO SERVICE CENTER ETAL	14	131				
198105280000 59660	05/28/1981 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, MICHAEL	17	757				
198108140000 88460	08/14/1981 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SORROW, GLENN L.	18	19				
198206250000 68440	06/25/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, BILL AKA WILLIAM	19	87				
198208160000 88490	08/16/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HULTQUIST, LEONARD IIETAL	19	244				
198304190000 56780	04/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, DOROTHY	20	239				
198311030002 02920	11/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALONE, JOSEPH E. & NANCY	21	145				
198406150001 24790	06/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADDEN, SIDNEY R.	21	914				
198503130000 56460	03/13/1985 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHACKELFOR D KENNETH L.	20	738				
197511040000 61590	11/04/1975 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, DORMAN	13	230				
198005020000 49470	05/02/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIS, KENNETH O.	16	439				
198008210000 92720	08/21/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHATHAM, AL	16	780				
198008270000 94940	08/27/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUBERT, JAMES L.	16	798				
198008150000 89950	08/15/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, PAUL, JR. & LINDA	16	757				
198008180000 90430	08/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REID, NORMAN	16	765				
198009230001 07580	09/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHATHAM AL DBA SERVICES	16	896				
198009230001 07570	09/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SERVICES & WATER SER- ETAL	16	896				

198106050000 62950	06/05/1981 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SORROW, GLENN L.	17	784		
198106150000 65750	06/15/1981 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMSON, DEBBIE	17	803		
198111300001 27350	11/30/1981 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JOHN E.	18	341		
198201060000 00800	01/06/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATTHEWS, CECIL M.	18	454		
198206250000 68510	06/25/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, WILLIAM	19	87		
198208160000 88530	08/16/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINE CREST HOMES INC ETAL	19	244		
198304190000 56820	04/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDYKE, DEAN F.	20	237		